Oberlausitzer Dartliga

Spieltag SpielNr.

1

-

02.

09.-

23.

06.

20.-

27.

25.

08.-

Datum

-03.03.18

10.03.18

-24.03.18

-07.04.18

21.04.18

-28.04.18

-19.05.18

-26.05.18

09.06.18

.-16.06.18

Woche

20

21

23

24

Heim
Zufallstreffer
Texas Hospies
Saketeufel Medokit
Spielfrei
Schréti’s Dartteam
Z| Dart Kings
Saketeufel Medokit
Z| Dart Kings
Texas Hospies
Schréti’s Dartteam
Zufallstreffer
Saketeufel Medokit
Spielfrei
Zufallstreffer
Texas Hospies
Spielfrei
Z| Dart Kings
Schréti’s Dartteam
Saketeufel Medokit
Texas Hospies
Zufallstreffer
Zufallstreffer
Schréti’s Dartteam
Spielfrei
Spielfrei
Texas Hospies
Z| Dart Kings
Z| Dart Kings
Schréti’s Dartteam
Saketeufel Medokit

Ergebnisse Friihjahr 2018 - B3

Gast
Spielfrei
ZI Dart Kings
Schréti’s Dartteam
Saketeufel Medokit
Texas Hospies
Zufallstreffer
Zufallstreffer
Schréti’s Dartteam
Spielfrei
Spielfrei
Texas Hospies
ZI Dart Kings
ZI Dart Kings
Schréti’s Dartteam
Saketeufel Medokit
Zufallstreffer
Texas Hospies
Saketeufel Medokit
Spielfrei
Schréti’s Dartteam
ZI Dart Kings
Saketeufel Medokit
ZI Dart Kings
Texas Hospies
Schréti’s Dartteam
Zufallstreffer
Saketeufel Medokit
Spielfrei
Zufallstreffer
Texas Hospies
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Satze

Bemerkungen



